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AET 221 Insect pests of Horticultural Crops and their Management (1+1)

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.No. Part B TotalPart A (10)
(25) (50)(50) (25)

83.75 8.3820.50 40.5020.0043.25ABHISHEK RALH 90011

8.9089.0022.00 44.0022.0045.00ADARSHA B SALH 90022

8.4084.0021.50 41.5020.0042.50AISHWARYA JALH 90033

89.00 8.9042.5021.5021.0046.50AISWARYA SURESHALH 90044

8.8888.7544.0022.00 22.00AKASH MRUTHYUNJAYA DURGAD 44.75ALH 90055

8.2382.2540.0020.0020.0042.25AMAL KRISHNAN MALH 90076

87.00 8.7042.5021.5021.0044.50AMOGHGOWDAYSALH 90087

9.0390.2544.0022.0046.25 22.00ANAGHARALH 90098

88.50 8.8543.5022.5021.0045.00ANAND HIPPARAGIALH 90109

88.00 8.8043.0022.0045.00 21.00ANILKUMAR G M10 ALH 9011

8.5541.00 85.5021.0044.50 20.00ANJALI JHAALH 901211

8.5542.50 85.5021.5043.00 21.00ANJANAALH 901312

88.50 8.8522.50 43.5021.0045.00ANKITH UALH 901413

8.9842.50 89.7521.5021.0047.25ANUSHA B SALH 901514

8.0880.7519.50 38.5019.0042.25ANUSHA G SALH 901615

8.8342.50 88.2521.5045.75 21.00ANUSHASALH 901716

8.8542.00 88.5021.0021.0046.50ARUN G GURADDIALH 901817

8.9089.0022.50 43.5021.0045.50AVAN I JAYARAMALH 901918

8.9543.00 89.5022.0021.0046.50BHAVANA KABBERALH 902019

9.0343.00 90.2522.0021.0047.25BHAVANA M NAIRALH 902120

9.0090.0022.00 43.0021.0047.00BINDU K RALH 902221

86.00 8.6041.0021.0020.0045.00CHAITANA SHIVANAND KODATEALH 902322

8.8543.00 88.5022.0021.0045.50CHAITHANYA H DALH 902423

Page 1 of 4



AET 221 Contd...

Marks Scored
Grade
Point

Grand
Total
(100)

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.
No. TotalPart A PartB (10)

(50)(50) (25)(25)

8.4584.5021.00 42.0021.0042.50CHAITHRA R B24 ALH 9025

8.8588.5021.00 42.0021.0046.50CHAITRA S KALH 902625

9.0590.5022.50 43.5021.0047.00CHANDAN H GALH 902726

8.9042.50 89.0021.5021.0046.50CHANDANA BALH 902827

89.00 8.9021.50 42.5021.0046.50DARSHAN A RALH 902928

8.7040.00 87.0020.0020.0047.00DEEPIKA MALH 903029

8.6886.7521.50 42.5021.0044.25DIVYA HALH 903130

88.50 8.8544.5022.5044.00 22.00GAYATHRI P KALH 903231

8.9089.0021.00 42.0021.0047.00GOPALAKRISHNATALH 903332

86.00 8.6043.5022.5021.0042.50H S HEMANTH GOWDAALH 903433

8.7341.00 87.2521.0020.0046.25HARSHITHA CALH 903534

8.5844.00 85.7522.0022.0041.75HEMANTH KUMAR Y GALH 903635

8.5342.00 85.2521.0021.0043.25HEMCHANDRAJHAALH 903736

8.7587.5021.00 42.0021.0045.50HRUTHIKA NALH 903837

85.50 8.5521.50 42.5021.0043.00J M KAVANAALH 903938

8.9544.50 89.5022.5022.0045.00J RAVITEJAALH 904039

8.6242.00 86.2021.0021.0044.20J SHIVARAJAALH 904140

8.7843.50 87.7522.5021.0044.25KAVYA C NAGAMMANAVARALH 904441

8.8342.00 88.2521.0021.0046.25KAVYA M SALH 904542

9.0043.50 90.0022.5021.0046.50KIRAN KUMAR A AALH 904643

85.50 8.5540.5020.5045.00 20.00KIRAN M KALH 904744

85.00 8.5021.00 42.0021.0043.00KOUSHIK V RALH 904845

88.00 8.8022.50 44.5022.0043.50KUSHAL H RALH 904946

8.9542.50 89.5021.00 21.5047.00KUSHAL SAGAR RALH 905047

82.50 8.2520.00 40.0042.50 20.00LALIT KUMAR SINGHALH 905148

82.00 8.2020.00 39.0043.00 19.00MALLAMMAALH 905249

8.5085.0021.50 41.5020.0043.50MANOJK VALH 905350

8.8543.50 88.5022.5045.00 21.00MANOJ KUMAR AALH 905451

87.00 8.7041.5020.00 21.5045.50MOHAN KUMAR S KALH 905552

8.7541.50 87.5021.5020.0046.00N U RAHUL GOWDAALH 905653

86.50 8.6541.5021.5045.00 20.00NEHAM NALH 905754

8.8043.00 88.0022.0021.0045.00NISCHAL V LALH 905855

73.50 7.3515.00 30.0015.0043.50NISHMI K56 ALH 9059
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86.50 8.6542.5021.5021.0044.00NISHU C BALH 906057

9.0544.50 90.5022.5022.0046.00NITISH KUMAR ISALH 906158

88.50 8.8543.0022.0021.0045.50PARDHA SARADHI MUWAALH 906259

87.00 8.7042.5021.5021.0044.50PAVAN H MALH 906360

8.5585.5021.00 42.0021.0043.50PAVAN RALH 906461

8.6586.5021.00 41.0020.0045.50PAVITHRA RALH 906562

8.8043.00 88.0022.0045.00 21.00POORVIKA R GOWDAALH 906663

8.7087.0021.00 41.0020.0046.00PRABHAS G UALH 906764

86.00 8.6021.00 41.0020.0045.00PRATAP B PATATARALH 906865

8.5085.0020.50 39.5019.0045.50PRIYANKA K SALH 906966

8.5885.7521.00 41.0020.0044.75PULIKESHI SHEKAR CALH 907067

8.6341.00 86.2521.0020.0045.25PUNARVA P SALH 907168

8.4084.0041.0020.00 21.0043.00RAVISHANKAR K BALH 907369

89.50 8.9543.0022.0021.0046.50REKHA POLICEPATILALH 907470

8.9543.00 89.5022.0021.0046.50RUDRESH G BARAGIALH 907571

8.8588.5021.50 41.5020.0047.00SAGAR CHANDAKIALH 907672

86.50 8.6542.0021.0044.50 21.00SAKLAIN MUSTHAQALH 907773

9.1546.50 91.5023.5023.0045.00SANDHYA SALH 907874

90.50 9.0544.5022.00 22.5046.00SHARANYA S KUMARALH 907975

87.00 8.7021.50 41.5020.0045.50SHASHANKYALH 908076

87.00 8.7022.00 43.0021.0044.00SHRINIDHI K JALH 908177

8.8044.00 88.0022.0022.0044.00SHUBHASHREE M CALH 908278

8.5041.50 85.0021.5043.50 20.00SHWETHA S BALH 908379

8.2338.00 82.2519.0044.25 19.00SIDDESH NAIK RALH 908480

8.7087.0021.50 42.5021.0044.50SMITHA K PALH 908581

8.8544.50 88.5022.5044.00 22.00SNEHA THOMAS VARGHESEALH 908682

41.50 87.50 8.7521.5020.0046.00SOWN DARYA R KALH 908783

8.4039.00 84.0020.0045.00 19.00SRILAKSHMI P NALH 908884

41.50 87.75 8.7821.5020.0046.25SUBHASHINI DALH 908985

8.6586.5021.50 41.5020.0045.00SUJITH AROKIA SWAMY BALH 909086

9.0044.50 90.0022.5022.0045.50SUMA N MALH 909187

9.0044.00 90.0022.0022.0046.00SUMEET BIRADARALH 909288

8.5585.5041.5020.00 21.5044.00SUNIL BIRADARPATILALH 909389
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90 ALH 9094 SUSHANTH Y 47.50 21.00 22.00 43.00 90.50 9.05

91 ALH 9095 SWAPNA M S 46.00 21.00 21.00 42.00 88.00 8.80

92 ALH 9096 T L MANOHARA 45.00 19.00 20.00 39.00 84.00 8.40

THEJAS S 45.50 21.00 21.00 42.00 87.50 8.7593 ALH 9097

94 ALH 9098 U D PRASAD 43.50 21.00 21.00 42.00 85.50 8.55

95 ALH 9099 VEERESHA C M 45.50 21.00 22.00 43.00 88.50 8.85

96 ALH 9100 VINUTHA H S 22.00 22.00 44.00 89.0045.00 8.90

VISHWANATHA U G97 ALH 9101 46.50 20.00 21.50 41.50 88.00 8.80

ALH 9102 YAMANAPPA R TALA VAR98 45.00 17.00 18.50 35.50 80.50 8.05

ALH 9103 YASHASWINI G H 21.00 42.50 88.00 8.8099 45.50 21.50

21.00 22.00 43.00 89.25 8.93100 ALH 9104 YASHAVANTH H D 46.25

YASHWANTH A S 43.00 22.00 22.50 44.50 87.50 8.75101 ALH 9105

YOGESH S H 45.25 21.00 21.50 42.50 87.75 8.78102 ALH 9106
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